

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**69**

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No. 15448 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>Date</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                               | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| <b>1.</b>          | 17.06.2026  | <p><b><u>BSB, J</u></b></p> <p>Post on 19.06.2026 in the motion list.</p> <p><b><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></b></p> <p>PNV</p> |                        |